CLASSEMENT DE LA COURSE
RACE CLASSIFICATION

Date : 20/12/25
Organisateur - Organiser : E.C. St Etienne Loire

Epreuve - Race : Cyclo-Cross Big Mat SAGRA (Méons) - U17

Rang Dos. UCl Id NOM Prénom
1 102 10085665633 FELIX Valentin
2 103 10057262922 AUCLAIR Milo
3 104 10085296932 BONNAUD MORLEVAT Antoine
4 101 10057233822  JEANJEAN Noé
5 159 10057353858 ~ AUGENDRE COURTOIS llan
6 107 10073626014 FASQUELLE Romain
7 105 10121359108 THOMAS Robin
8 111 10057845831 FOURNEL Nino
9 108 10145281328 RIGAULT Clément
10 112 10108790635 ~ JACQUES Louis
11 114 10109093759 ~ HOAREAU Lenny
12 106 10066959989 MEFTA Ruben
13 115 10122307886 ~ KERSCAVEN Robin
14 126 10073428677  MOLOZAY Marceau
15 113 10121636970 ALLIBERT Hugo
16 109 10148613579 JURDIE Axel
17 118 10104055621 DUMONT NEVORET Rémi
18 110 10067372948 BESACIER Fantin
19 119 10108454367 DEGEORGES Simon
20 146 10079635263 ~ ROBERT Tom
21 116 10075925419  BIGAY Valentin
22 123 10089201079 BEGON Colin
23 138 10067327377 MAURY Clément
24 117 10085103134 ~ MORETON Robin
25 124 10072699056 FOGERON Gabriel
26 135 10065773963 ~ CAULIER POUPENEY Enzo
27 125 10085914395 DENIS Jules
28 121 10138625310 JARFAUT Luca
29 153 10099818034 MATHELIN Célia
30 143 10084963900  VOUTAT Benoit
31 127 10057802886  BONNET Corentin
32 130 10101898076 ~ LAPRAY MANDAIRON Guillaume
33 158 10143250691  MOREL Hugo
34 137 10112496338 MELEZE Louison
35 134 10109694755 JOLY Mathéo
36 120 10057502287 LOZANO lvan
37 132 10108970689 ~ BARBIER Célestin
38 136 10069915964 ~ MACHABERT Tom
39 133 10155899895 BOGIRAUD Maxence
40 128 10066953323 GRANGE Rubens
41 155 10156107538 ~ BERSOULT RIOND Liam
42 150 10147426846  BAUSSART Ugo
43 157 10145417128 BISIAUX Arthur
44 149 10085915611 VARLOT Corentin
45 129 10098615436 BAYOUT CABANES Théo
46 144 10108674841  DESORT Jules
47 147 10145501091 BRUYERE Lois
48 139 10155821184 BERTRAND Gabriel
49 152 10086099810 GIRAUD Lucas

Club

Corbas Lyon Metropole
Cours La Ville Cyclisme
Velo Club Du Velay

V.C. Villefranche Beaujolais
Ec Bourbonnien

V.C. Roannais

Corbas Lyon Metropole
E.C. St Etienne - Loire

V.C. Villefranche Beaujolais
Lyon Sprint Evolution

V.C. Villefranche Beaujolais
V.S. Romanais Peageois
E.C. St Etienne - Loire

V.C. Villefranche Beaujolais
V.S. Romanais Peageois
E.C. St Etienne - Loire

E.C. Bourg En Bresse

U.C. Voironnaise

S.C. Bourg Les Valence
Velo Club Du Velay

Avenir Cycliste Cusset
Velo Club Cournon D'auvergne
Golene Evasion.

E.C. St Etienne - Loire

V.C. Rambertois

V.C. Annemasse

E.C. St Etienne - Loire

V.C. Rambertois

V.C. Roannais

E.C.O. Firminy

E.C. St Etienne - Loire

V.C. Roannais

C.R.4 Chemins/Roanne
Sud GrEsivaudan Cyclisme CompEt
E.C. St Etienne - Loire

V.C. Rambertois

Golene Evasion.

V.V. Savignolais

Sarras St Vallier Cyclisme
V.S. Romanais Peageois
E.C. St Etienne - Loire
Union Cycliste Pelussin Loire Pilat
E.C. St Etienne - Loire

E.C. St Etienne - Loire

E. C. Clermont-Ferrand
C.R.4 Chemins/Roanne
Golene Evasion.

E.C. St Etienne - Loire

Velo Club Du Velay
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FRANGAISE

Distance :

Moyenne - Average :
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Temps
30'40"
317"
31'20"
32'07"
32'19"
32'42"
32'58"
33'31"
34'05"
34'16"
34'17"
34'18"
34'23"
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30 km

Ecart
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11'36"
1 tour

58.696km/h
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CLASSEMENT DE LA COURSE

Date : 20/12/25
Organisateur - Organiser : E.C. St Etienne Loire

Epreuve - Race : Cyclo-Cross Big Mat SAGRA (Méons) - U17

Rang Dos. UCl Id NOM Prénom

50 140 10121067704 CIZERON Victor

51 142 10110191778  CAPPY Pierre

52 156 10121198551 CHARRET ABRIAL Robin
53 154 10108669383  VIGNON Arsene

NON PARTANTS - DNS

Dossard 122 - RICHAUD Romain - Groupe Cyclo De Montfaucon -
Dossard 131 - FANTINO Malo - V.C. Villefranche Beaujolais -
Dossard 141 - LHERMET Bérenger - E.C.O. Firminy -

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard 145 - ROCHE Nicolas - E.C. St Etienne - Loire -
Dossard 148 - DIEUDONNE Léo - Ms Mandelieu -
Dossard 151 - VEROTS Jules - E.C. St Etienne - Loire -
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RACE CLASSIFICATION

Club

E.C. St Etienne - Loire
C.R. St Chamond
Golene Evasion.

E.C. St Etienne - Loire

Cat./Sér.

u17--
u17--
u17--
u17--

Tours

N NN

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Distance :

Moyenne - Average :

Temps
31'24"
33'38"
36'36"
21'31"

30 km
58.696km/h

Ecart

2 tours
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